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Year and Programme : [ Year B.TECH.

Consolidated Semester and Programmewise Result

(ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

Examination : FY Re-exam Winter-2021

R14

Semester : ODD(I)

Academic Year : 2021-22

Sr.
No.

PRN

Course Codes in the Same Sequence as Specified in Curriculum Structure and Credits

Candidate Name

SH100A

L))

CE151U
(4)

ME152U
1)

SH153U
1)

ME153U
1)

CE152V
1)

SGPA

CGPA

2111001

ASWALE VINAY VIKAS

BADGUJAR ARYAN
SAHEBRAO

BAWA BHAGYASHREE
RAVINDRAGEER

DUBUKWAD SAHEBRAO
NARAYAN

Autogenerated by MIS

3/6/2022

11:58:51

SH101U | SH152U | ME151U
(4) (3) (3)
B F* C+
B B F*
B+* C+ C+
B* B* F*
F* F* B
F* F* C+
C+ F* B+
B B+* C+

Asst CoE (Post-exam)

CoE

Dean Academics

Credits Earned Result*:
Previous |Present Pass

- 11 11 |AT.KT
o s | s |aTkn
o e | 4 |aTkn
| 15| 1s |aTkT
| s | 18| eass
- | 15| 1s |aTkT
o 7] 7 ATk
B A R N e
B A R I e
- | 15| 1s |aTkT
| s | 18] eass
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Consolidated Semester and Programmewise Result

Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

Examination : FY Re-exam Winter-2021

Semester : ODD(I)

R 14

Academic Year : 2021-22

Sr.
No.

PRN

Candidate Name

Course Codes in the Same Sequence as Specified in Curriculum Structure and Credits

SH100A

)

SH101U
(4)

SH152U
3)

ME151U
(3)

CE151U
(4)

ME152U
(1)

SH153U
(1)

ME153U
(1)

CE152U
(1)

SGPA

CGPA

2111015

JAISWAL ADARSH
SANTOSH

JAISWAL ADITYA
RAMPRASAD

NARKHEDE VAIBHAV
TUKARAM

NARWADE AKASH
DATTATRAY

PARMAR GUNVANT
MAHENDRASING

PATEKAR HEMANT
RAJKUMAR

PATKOTWAR KARTIKEYA
RAJESH

RANJANE SHARDUL
DNYANESHWAR

Autogenerated by MIS

3/6/2022

11:58:51

Asst CoE (Post-exam)

CoE

Dean Academics

Credits Earned Result*:
Previous |Present Pass

- 15 15 |A.T.K.T
| s | o1s ATk
B P R N e
B TR TR /N e
| 10| 10 ATk
B TR TR e
| e | e ATk
B A R IN e
B A R I e
B P R N e
| e | e ATk
B TR TR IS
o e | 4 |aTkn
| s | o1s ATk
o e | 4 |aTkn
| e | e ATk
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Consolidated Semester and Programmewise Result

Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

Examination : FY Re-exam Winter-2021

R 14

Semester : ODD(I)

Academic Year : 2021-22

Sr.
No.

PRN

Candidate Name

Course Codes in the Same Sequence as Specified in Curriculum Structure and Credits

SH100A

)

SH101U
(4)

SH152U
3)

ME151U
(3)

CE151U
(4)

ME152U
(1)

SH153U
(1)

ME153U
(1)

CE152U
(1)

SGPA

CGPA

2111037

SHARMA SAKSHI PANKA]

SUPARE KUNAL
SURYABHANII

SURKAR HARSH
SANJAYRAO

THAKARE RIYA
SANJAYSING

WADODE LOKESH
GAJANAN

WANI VAISHNAVI
RAJENDRA

Autogenerated by MIS

3/6/2022

11:58:51

Asst CoE (Post-exam)

CoE

Dean Academics

Credits Earned Result*:
Previous |Present Pass

- 4 4 |AT.KT
| s | s |aTkT
B TR TR e
B A R N e
| s | s |aTkT
B A R IS e
| s | s ATk
B A R IN e
| s | 18| eass
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Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

Consolidated Semester and Programmewise Result

Examination : FY Re-exam Winter-2021

R 14

Semester : ODD(I)

Academic Year : 2021-22

Sr. ) Course Codes in the Same Sequence as Specified in Curriculum Structure and Credits Credits Earned Result*:
No. PRN Candidate Name — pass | SGPA |cGPA
Previous N ATKT/Fa
SH100A | SH101U | SH152U | ME151U | CE151U | ME152U | SH153U | ME153U| CE152U Credit | Credit cTot:.'t
redr il
® (4) (3) (3) (4) (1) (1) (1) (1)
3712121001 AGLAVE SAHIL AU F* F* C+ F* A A A A - 7 7 |A.T.K.T.| 3.00 | 3.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PANDURANG | .\
3812121002 BADHE SANJAY RAMESH AU F* F* B F* A A A A - 7 7 |ATKT.| 3.17|3.17
392121003 |DHANDE TURVESH SANJAY AU C+* F* B C* A A A A - 15 15 |A.T.K.T.| 5.61 | 5.61
4012121004 |JAISWAL KSHITIJ PAVAN AU F* F* C F* A A A A N 7 7 |AT.K.T.| 2.83]2.83
412121005 KARODPATI YASHSHRI AU C+* B* B F* A A+ A A - 14 14 |A.T.K.T.| 5.72|5.72
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MANO) oo
4212121006 PATANKAR VAISHNAVI AU B C+* A B+* A A A A+ - 18 18 PASS 7.89|7.89
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, DINESH ..
4312121007 PRAJAPATI TEJAS SANJAY AU C+* F* C F* A A A A - 11 11 |AT.K.T.| 4.17 | 4.17
Autogenerated by MIS Asst CoE (Post-exam) CoE Dean Academics
3/6/2022 11:58:51 Page 4 of 8




Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

Consolidated Semester and Programmewise Result

Examination : FY Re-exam Winter-2021

Semester : ODD(I)

R 14

Academic Year : 2021-22

Sr.
No.

PRN

Candidate Name

Course Codes in the Same Sequence as Specified in Curriculum Structure and Credits

SH100A

)

SH101U
(4)

SH152U
3)

ME151U
(3)

CE151U
(4)

ME152U
(1)

SH153U
(1)

ME153U
(1)

CE152U
(1)

SGPA

CGPA

2101001

BAGADE TEJAS ANILRAO

BARAKALE VAIBHAV
GAJANAN

CHAUDHARI LALIT
TARACHAND

DHOLE SAKET
GAJANANRAO

GHODAKE ADITYA
SAMADHAN

JADHAV TANAY
ANIRUDDHA

JOSHI PRATHAMESH
SANJAY

KHUDE TUSHAR

SHAMSUNDAR

Autogenerated by MIS

3/6/2022

11:58:51

Asst CoE (Post-exam)

CoE

Dean Academics

Credits Earned Result*:
Previous |Present Pass

- 4 4 |AT.KT
o e | 4 |aTkn
| s | s |aTkT
o e | 4 |aTkn
B A R I e
ol 7] 7 ATk
B A R IN e
B A R I e
o e | 4 |aTkn
I A R e
B A R N e
B A R I e
| s | s |aTkT
o e | 4 |aTkn
B A R I e
| s | s |aTkT
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Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

Consolidated Semester and Programmewise Result

Examination : FY Re-exam Winter-2021

Semester : ODD(I)

R 14

Academic Year : 2021-22

Sr.
No.

PRN

Candidate Name

Course Codes in the Same Sequence as Specified in Curriculum Structure and Credits

SH100A

)

CE151U
(4)

ME152U
(1)

SH153U
(1)

ME153U
(1)

CE152U
(1)

SGPA

CGPA

2101017

KOKNE SURAJ NANDRAJ

MENGADE KUNAL
PRASHANT

NAGARGOIJE ADITYA
SHIVAIJI

PADVI SAURABH
SAMANSING

PATIL POONAM
AVINASHRAO

PATIL SIDDHESH

VITHTHAL

Autogenerated by MIS

3/6/2022

11:58:51

SH101U | SH152U ME151U
(4) 3) (3)
RS T .
RS T .
RS T ..
RS R .
RS S
e | e | e
e | e | e
e | | e
RS S .
RS T .
RS [
e | e | e
RS T .
e e | e
e e | e

Asst CoE (Post-exam)

CoE

Dean Academics

Credits Earned Result*:
Previous |Present Pass

- 4 4 |AT.KT
o e | 4 |aTkn
B B I
B I R N e
o e | 4 |aTkn
I A R e
B TR TR N S
B TR TR N e
| s | s |aTkT
o e | 4 |aTkn
o e | 4 |aTkn
B P A N
| oaa | e ATk
o e | 4 |aTkn
B A R N e
B P I

Page 6 of 8




Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

Consolidated Semester and Programmewise Result

Examination : FY Re-exam Winter-2021

Semester : ODD(I)

R 14

Academic Year : 2021-22

Sr.
No.

PRN

Course Codes in the Same Sequence as Specified in Curriculum Structure and Credits

Candidate Name

SH100A

)

SH101U
(4)

CE151U
(4)

ME152U
(1)

SH153U
(1)

ME153U
(1)

CE152U
(1)

SGPA

CGPA

2101034

Note :

PAWAR PRADIP BABULAL

SALUNKE SHUBHANGI
PRUTHVIRAJ

SATHAWANE ATULKUMAR
VANWAS

SHARDUL SACHIN
SHANTARAM

THAKUR BHAVESH
RAJENDRA

WANASKAR TEJAS
DHANRAJ

$ - Students passed with grace.

Autogenerated by MIS

3/6/2022

11:58:51

* Declared only for even semester.

SH152U | ME151U

3) 3)
F* F*
F* C+
F* F*
F* B
B Fx
F* F*
F* F*
Fx C+
F* F*
F* I*
F* C

Asst CoE (Post-exam)

CoE

# - Result of students whose eligibility at first year is not granted is provisional and subject to sanction of eligibility by the institute.

Dean Academics

Credits Earned Result*:
Previous |Present Pass

- 4 4 |AT.KT
B A R N e
B B I
B A R N e
B TR TR IS
B P R N e
o e | 4 |aTkn
B A R IN e
B P R N e
B B I
B A R N e
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Copy To

1. Departmental Notice Board

2. F. Y. B. Tech. Coordinator/HoD
3. Dean Academic

Autogenerated by MIS Asst CoE (Post-exam) CoE Dean Academics

3/6/2022 11:58:51 Page 8 of 8



